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H*3762 (Rat #0039, Act #0020 of 2015) General Bill, By Hayes and Hiott
Summary: Animal traps

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-2460, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO ANIMAL TRAPS THAT ARE ALLOWED FOR TRAPPING, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A TRAP MAY BEAR ITS
OWNER'S DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES-ISSUED CUSTOMER NUMBER; AND TO REPEAL SECTION
50-11-2550 RELATING TO THE TRANSPORTATION OF SKINS, FURS, PELTS, OR HIDES OF FURBEARING ANIMALS
OUT OF STATE. - ratified title

03/03/15
03/03/15

03/19/15

03/25/15
03/25/15
03/25/15
03/26/15
03/26/15
03/26/15
04/16/15
04/22/15
04/22/15
04/23/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/14/15
05/18/15

House
House

House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 20)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 20)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs (House Journal-page 29)

Amended (House Journal-page 26)

Read second time (House Journal-page 26)

Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 26)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 13)

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 16)

Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 16)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 19)

Ratified R 39

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/07/15

Act No. 20
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