South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 04:37:22 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*3762 (Rat #0039, Act #0020 of 2015) General Bill, By Hayes and Hiott

Summary: Animal traps

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-2460, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ANIMAL TRAPS THAT ARE ALLOWED FOR TRAPPING, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A TRAP MAY BEAR ITS OWNER'S DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES-ISSUED CUSTOMER NUMBER; AND TO REPEAL SECTION 50-11-2550 RELATING TO THE TRANSPORTATION OF SKINS, FURS, PELTS, OR HIDES OF FURBEARING ANIMALS OUT OF STATE. - ratified title

03/03/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 20)
03/03/15	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
		Journal-page 20)
03/19/15	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs (House Journal-page 29)
03/25/15	House	Amended (House Journal-page 26)
03/25/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 26)
03/25/15	House	Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 26)
03/26/15	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)
03/26/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
03/26/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 13)
04/16/15	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/22/15	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 16)
04/22/15	Senate	Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 16)
04/23/15	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 19)
05/07/15		Ratified R 39
05/07/15		Signed By Governor
05/14/15		Effective date 05/07/15
05/18/15		Act No. 20